
 BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE  - PRIMERA SESION

 

 
 BOGOTA

MEDELLIN
CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
 
Total
 

76.920
22.013
19.737
9.559
5.879
5.099
1.345
2.777

 
     143.229

 

 894.203,36
151.698,19
132.559,44
111.571,80
74.956,45
47.341,58
10.335,97
25.721,57

 
1.448.388,40

 

 

 

 DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

 

 

  

 

  


